

Crest Builder wins RM316mil job

PROPERTY

Tuesday, 17 Dec 2019



Crest Builder group managing director Eric Yong said: "We are very pleased to be chosen as JL99's construction partner for this massive project. "The 99 Residence is expected to be among the tallest buildings in the northern Kuala Lumpur vicinity." (File pic shows Yong posing with a scale model of the The Greens@Subang west project. - The Star)

PETALING JAYA: CREST BUILDER HOLDINGS BHD Methods a RM316mil contract for the construction of serviced apartment 99 Residence development by JL99 Group.

With the contract in hand, the construction and engineering group has met its replenishment target of RM500mil for 2019, as its total contracts secured has amounted to RM570mil.

12/17/2019

Crest Builder wins RM316mil job | The Star Online

The 99 Residence development project will take 35 months from its scheduled commencement date on July 1,2020, It is targeted for completion by May 31,2023.

Located in Taman Wahyu in Kuala Lumpur, the project will include four 55-storey blocks, with 1,421 units of serviced apartments as well as podium car parks and facility floors.

In a statement yesterday, Crest Builder group managing director Eric Yong said: "We are very pleased to be chosen as JL99's construction partner for this massive project.

"The 99 Residence is expected to be among the tallest buildings in the northern Kuala Lumpur vicinity.

"The JL99 Group is a reputable developer, with many more projects in the pipeline.

"We look forward to have a fruitful and long term partnership with them."

TAGS / KEYWORDS:

Crest Builder , Wins , Job , JL99 Group , Eric Yong ,

TOPIC:



Copyright © 1995-2019 Star Media Group Berhad (10894D) Best viewed on Chrome browsers.